

BID TABULATION FORM

BID TABS FOR CONTRACT:MG00433

DATE: 04-04-2024

DESCRIPTION: MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS NEEDED

County: ROCKINGHAM & CASWELL

WBS# 7.101711, 7.201711, 7.107911, 7.207911

**East Construction Company LLC
2059 Urban St,
Winston-Salem, NC 27107**

**Crossroads Infrastructure Inc.
PO Box 1128
Summerfield, NC 27358**

**BBUDC Inc.
PO Box 52552
Durham, NC 27717**

**Eastern Earthscapes &
Construction LLC
3109 NC Hwy 222E
Stantonsburg, NC 27883**

Line Item #	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid
1	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	10	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 650,000.00
2	840	Masonry Drainage Structures (over 5ft)	5	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	846	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter	40	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00
4	846	Concrete Expressway Gutter	75	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,375.00
5	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	50	SYD	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00
6	848	6" Concrete Driveway	50	SYD	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00
7	848	Concrete Curb Ramps	20	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 82,000.00
8	850	Concrete Paved Ditch	50	SYD	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
9	852	Monolithic Concrete Islands	40	SYD	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	852	5" Monolithic Concrete Median	40	SYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	SP	Incidental Concrete Construction	300	CYD	\$ 325.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 142,500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 172,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 120,000.00
12	SP	Remove and Replace 2'-6" Curb and Gutter	40	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,520.00
13	SP	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	50	SYD	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00
14	SP	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Driveway	50	SYD	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00
15	SP	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb Ramps	20	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 86,000.00
16	SP	Remove and Replace Concrete Paved Ditch	50	SYD	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00
17	SP	Remove and Replace Monolithic Concrete Islands	40	SYD	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 5,560.00
18	SP	Remove and Replce 5" Monolithic Concrete Median	40	SYD	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	SP	Traffic Control Lane Closure	80	HR	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 11,840.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,400.00
20	SP	traffuc Control Shoulder Closure	80	HR	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,200.00
21	SP	Traffic Control Divided Multi-Lane Roadway Single Lane Closure	20	HR	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
Total						\$ 296,595.00		\$ 479,700.00		\$ 549,265.00		\$ 1,032,955.00